1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
KwikWire™ hanging system    December 2015    www.eaton.com6
KwikWire™ accessory features & numbering system
Product
Line
Assembly
Configuration
Leg
Termination
Leg
Length
Wire Rope
Diameter
Straight
Length
Assembly
or Kit
BK =
KwikWire
Blank =
Single Leg
Y = 2 Legs
3 = 3 Legs
A = Angle
Bracket with Pin
H = Hook
L = Loop
T = Toggle
W = Fuse Cut
B25 = Bolt with 1/4"-20" Thread
B38 = Bolt with 3/8"-16" Thread
BM6 = Bolt with M6 Thread
BM8 = Bolt with M8 Thread
BM10 = Bolt with M10 Thread
Blank =
See Straight
Length
18 = 18" Leg
30 = 30" Leg
063 = 1/16"
094 = 3/32"
Blank = Loop
with Plastic
Tube
18 = 18"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
80 = 80"
120 = 120"
180 = 180"
240 = 240"
360 = 360"
Blank =
Assembly
Only
K = Kit
(Assembly &
BKC100
Clamp)
KwikWire Accessory
BKYT18-094-120K
BK T 18Y 063 120 K
2 legs - toggle leg termination - 18" legs - 1/16" diameter wire -
120" straight length - kit with clamp
KwikWire Accessory
BKL-063-120K
BK L 063 120 K
single leg - looped leg termination - 1/16" diameter wire -
120" straight length - kit with clamp